Series 1700
Size 1
Air Service Units
3.12
3
Overall dimensions and technical information are provided solely for informative purposes and may be modified without notice.
Air Service UnitsFilter - pressure regulator
Filter - pressure regulator
Ordering code
17v04c.s.g.t.o
v
VERSION
0 = Zinc alloy body
1 = Technopolymer body
c
CONNECTIONS
A = G 1/8"
B = G 1/4"
s
FILTER PORE SIZE
A = 5μ
B = 20μ
C = 50μ
g
ADJUSTING RANGE
A = 0 - 2 bar
B = 0 - 4 bar
C = 0 - 8 bar
D = 0 - 12 bar
t
TYPE
P = Bowl protection
S = Automatic drain
PS = Bowl protection and Automatic
drain
o
OPTION
 =Standard (without options)
K = Version with padlock
Example: 17104A.B.C.P
Filter - pressure regulator size 1 with G 1/8” connections, filter pore 20μ adjusting range 0 - 8 bar